GARA PODISTICA - CIRCUITO DI MARCO SPORT

BLERA (VT) 22 Luglio 2012

km 7,500
www.mariomoretti.it
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. | TEMPO
1 TROIA DANIELE RCF A 0.27.44
2 DE DOMINICIS LUCA ANNA BABY RUNNER C 0.28.58
3 FOIS CRISTIANO COSTA D'ARGENTO C 0.29.17
4 MANCINI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' A 0.29.21
5 YAHYA BOUDOUMA C 0.30.36
6 PANUNZI FLORIANO ANNA BABY RUNNER B 0.30.43
7 RENZULLI ANTONIO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT A 0.31.04
8 TADDEI ROBERTO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT A 0.31.17
9 REA FABIO LAZIO RUNNER TIME A 0.31.42
10 CORLIANO ETTORE GS LITAL C 0.31.57
11 GRASSI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT A 0.32.03
12 MARTELLI ROBERTO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT D 0.32.08
13 BELLAVITA MASSIMO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT E 0.32.18
14 RICCITELLI FABIO US ROMA 83 E 0.32.28
15 D'ERRICO MAURO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' C 0.32.40
16 NISTICO FORTUNATO CAT SPORT D 0.32.51
17 SALVATORI PAOLA US ROMA 83 N 0.33.01
18 PUCCI VINCENZO BOLSENA FORUM F 0.33.46
19 DE BERNARDI GINO COSTA D'ARGENTO A 0.33.50
20 CAPITONI MARCO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT D 0.34.02
21 ZINNI ANTONIO COSTA D'ARGENTO D 0.34.20
22 CORIGLIANO ANTONINO AMICI PINETA D 0.34.39
23 LOZZI GIANCARLO BOLSENA FORUM D 0.34.50
24 SCARPONI MASSIMO ZONA OLIMPICA C 0.34.53
25 RIZZO GABRIELE ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT A 0.34.55
26 MASTRONICOLA LEONARDO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT B 0.34.56
27 SAVINO PAOLO LIBERO A 0.35.00
28 NEROZZI LUCA TEAM MARATHON BIKE E 0.35.03
29 MINUTO ANGELO ZONA OLIMPICA D 0.35.04
30 MORETTI DOMENICO BITONTO RUNNER E 0.35.06
31 PI1ZZI STEFANO LIBERI PODISTI C 0.35.07
32 ISIDORI ETTORE ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT F 0.35.17
33 BLANCO STEFANO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT D 0.35.19
34 CALZINI CARLO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT D 0.35.44
35 MASSETTI LEONARDO LAZIO RUNNER TIME A 0.35.51
36 GRASSI MARCO ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT A 0.36.02
37 CIARLA GIORGIO FREE RUNN.LARIANO A 0.36.06
38 BERNI ROSA LIBERI PODISTI N 0.36.08
39 ANASTASI SANDRO US ROMA 83 E 0.36.19
40 SANTONOCITO PAOLO ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO B 0.36.23
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DE BERNARDI
ZANONI
BARBERINI
MAISANO
FRACASSA
STARNA
SPRONG
PANUNZI
GALLI
FROHLICH
FERRI

DI BENEDETTO
POCETTA
LAURENTI
PATTA
TRUCCHIA
VALLE
PESCI
PAONE
SORDINI
BURLA
GARGIULO
PODESTA
SMERA
MAISANO
LORENZOTTI
LA MALFA
CASSAN
BOCCIALONI
CAPITONI
GRAZZINI
BOCCIALONI
BARRASSO
ORRU
CROCICCHIA
GIORDANO
STEFANINI
FOGLIETTO
MARINO
CIANTI
SCREPANTI
POCETTA
CARDELLI
DIOCIAIUTI
BATTISTELLI
VALTIERO
COPPARI
VETTORI

LUIGI
MARCO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
STEFANO
SANDRO
CLAUDIO
DOMENICO
HANS HERBERT
GIOVANNI
MARIKA
OLINDO
MARCO
PAOLA
STEFANO
AUGUSTO
PAOLO
GIANNI
LAURA
DAVIS
PATRIZIO
FABRIZIO
SERGIO
SANTO
NELLO
GABRIELE
ALDO
EMORE
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
DANIELE
ANTONIO
SIMONA
LUIGI
PASQUALE
FRANCO
ARTURO
PIETRO
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMO
SILVIA
FRANCO
STEFANO
LIVIANO
DANIELA
PAOLO
MARCO

COSTA D'ARGENTO
BOLSENA FORUM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PETER PAN

S.MARINELLA

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
COSTA D'ARGENTO

TIVOLI MARATHON
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM

ATLETICA LEGGERA TRAIL
ANNA BABY RUNNER
BOLSENA FORUM

SS LAZIO

BOLSENA FORUM

LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA ORO CIVITAVECCHIA
AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
PETER PAN

ANNA BABY RUNNER
BOLSENA FORUM

ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
MOTO CLUB FABRICA DI ROMA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ATLETICA '90 TARQUINIA
LIBERI PODISTI

LODDU NERLI BALLATI
AIRONE TOLFA

ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA '90 TARQUINIA
LIBERI PODISTI

ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
LIBERI PODISTI

SABINA MARATHON
SOC.CORSA DEI SANTI
BOLSENA FORUM

LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO
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0.36.26
0.36.30
0.36.31
0.36.45
0.36.53
0.37.03
0.37.08
0.37.11
0.37.13
0.37.17
0.37.18
0.37.20
0.37.25
0.37.30
0.37.37
0.37.40
0.37.49
0.37.51
0.37.56
0.38.03
0.38.12
0.38.14
0.38.16
0.38.17
0.38.21
0.38.24
0.38.31
0.38.35
0.38.40
0.38.43
0.38.45
0.38.47
0.40.04
0.40.10
0.40.16
0.40.31
0.41.00
0.41.04
0.41.07
0.41.12
0.41.14
0.41.15
0.41.20
0.41.29
0.41.41
0.42.05
0.42.07
0.42.11
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FRANCICA
AGNELLI
PIMPINELLA
MUENZEL
MONALDI
MANCINI
REA
BALZANI
SCOTTI
MIGLIORINI
MOSCETTI
PROCACCI
ROMOLI
DELLA ROCCA
ZANFARDINO
CAMERTONI
D'ADAMO
BIANCHI
TORRI
NOCENTE
GASPARINI
BURLA
BORHY
PIMPINELLA
DI SABATINO
ZEDDE
STELLA
BROGI
NATALUCCI
VEROLI
PROCACCI
SPERATI
CECCANGELI
DE SANTIS
BRACHINO
FILIERI
MUENZEL

LUCA
WALTER
FRANCO
THOMAS
ANGELO
LUCIANO
GIAMPIERO
FRANCO
IVANO
VILMA
ENRICO
ROBERTA
VITTORIO
uGo
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
MARIO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIO
FERNANDO
FRANCO
ROBERTA
GIORGIO
GIANLUIGI
ALFREDO
GIANCARLO
LAMBERTO
FEDERICO
PAOLO
LAURA
FRANCO
MARIA PAOLA
MARINO
ALFONSO
KAZUKO

ATLETICA FALERIA
LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICA FALERIA
FAD ATLETIC
AIRONE TOLFA
S.MARINELLA

LAZIO RUNNER TIME
S.MARINELLA
AIRONE TOLFA
LIBERI PODISTI
BOLSENA FORUM
ATLETICA NEPI

ASD CORCHIANO
ZONA OLIMPICA
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
CITTADUCALE

LITAL ROMA

AIRONE TOLFA
AIRONE TOLFA
GREEN HILL
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM
ANNA BABY RUNNER
ATLETICA FALERIA
AIRONE TOLFA
ATLETICA FALERIA
ALTO LAZIO
ATLETICA FALERIA
AIRONE TOLFA
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA NEPI
ALTO LAZIO
ATLETICA NEPI
CITTADUCALE
ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA FALERIA
FORANZ TEAM
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0.42.35
0.42.39
0.42.49
0.43.32
0.43.33
0.43.34
0.43.41
0.43.45
0.43.53
0.43.58
0.43.59
0.44.57
0.45.05
0.45.20
0.45.28
0.45.35
0.45.45
0.46.57
0.46.59
0.47.00
0.47.02
0.47.07
0.47.13
0.47.35
0.48.20
0.48.46
0.49.02
0.50.25
0.51.15
0.51.52
0.52.14
0.55.12
0.55.16
0.55.21
0.55.29
0.55.36
1.02.12




